ORION
ORN - LED Sports Light
3 POWER SELECTABLE
• Power Selectable
     400/500/600 W
     600/800/1 000 W
• Color temperature: 4 000 K
• 120-347V, 200-480V
• Black housing finish
• Yoke mounting
• Nema Types: 3x3, 5x5
• 3G vibration rated
• Includes 5ft. of power cable
ORION
FEATURES
600W 1 000W
ORION
Glare shieldLaser Pointer Slipfitter
High efficacy LEDs
Frosted polycarbonate
lenses to minimize glare
NEMA 4X certified,
suitable for
environments
with higher salt
concentration
20kV surge protection
7 pin photocell receptacle with
shorting cap for the ability to
add a dusk till dawn photocell
for additional energy savings
Precise installation
thanks to the angle
indicators located on
the yoke and the side
of on the sports light
3G vibration rated
Optimal performance with
die-cast heat sinks
Accessories
ORION
Summary Specification Table
ORN • Rev. 2024-6-11
ORN
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT
NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)3
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)3
NEMA
TYPE
BUG EPA
(FT2)4
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
FINISH PHOTO-
CELL
(YES/NO)
TRAD.
EQUI-
VALENT
(W)
MASTER
CASE
QTY
MH HPS
ORN-PS600-3 400/500/600 120-347 4 000 57 559/68 674/85 178 140 70+ 150 000 10 000 3X3 B5-U0-G1 1.6 126-190 BLACK NO 1 000 1 000 1
ORN-PS1000-3 600/800/1 000 200-480 4 000 91 893/119 450/144 977 143 70+ 150 000 10 000 3X3 B5-U0-G2 3.3 146-155 BLACK NO 1 000 1 000 1
ORN-PS600-5 400/500/600 120-347 4 000 63 067/74 631/88 554 146 70+ 150 000 10 000 5X5 B5-U0-G1 1.6 126-190 BLACK NO 1 000 1 000 1
ORN-PS1000-5 600/800/1 000 200-480 4 000 88 154/114 520/147 425 145 70+ 150 000 10 000 5X5 B5-U0-G2 3.3 140-149 BLACK NO 1 000 1 000 1
1  Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
4 Sports light positioned at a 0° tilt.
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
PRODUCT NUMBER DLC PREMIUM UNIQUE ID1
ORNPS60033240KBKYK S-TZ713T
ORNPS10003440KBKYK In process
ORNPS60053240KBKYK S-814510
ORNPS10005440KBKYK In process
1 Primary Use Designation: Architectural Flood and Spot Luminaires
QUICK SHIP SPECIFICATION TABLE
PRODUCT
NUMBER
NEMA
TYPE
VOLTS
(V)
WATTS
(W)
4 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
THD
(%)
POWER
FACTOR
ORN-PS600-3 3X3
120-347
400 57 559 144 126 3,4-16,9 0,997-0,960
500 68 674 141 158 3,4-14,0 0,998-0,972
600 85 178 140 190 3,4-12,3 0,998-0,979
ORN-PS600-5 5X5
400 63 067 158 126 3,4-16,9 0,997-0,960
500 74 631 149 158 3,4-14,0 0,998-0,972
600 88 554 146 190 3,4-12,3 0,998-0,979
ORN-PS1000-3 3X3
200-480
600 91 893 155 430 17,4-20,9 0,979-0,887
800 119 450 149 580 15,3-19,0 0,986-0,925
1 000 144 977 143 720 13,5-17,0 0,989-0,942
ORN-PS1000-5 5X5
600 88 154 149 430 17,4-20,9 0,979-0,887
800 114 520 146 580 15,3-19,0 0,986-0,925
1 000 147 425 145 720 13,5-17,0 0,989-0,942
DeFAULT PROGRAMMING
ORN-PS600-3 / ORN-PS600-5: 600W
ORN-PS1000-3 / ORN-PS1000-5: 1 000W
7 Pin Receptacle and Shorting Cap
3G Vibration Rated
20kV of Surge Protection
NEMA 4X certified,
suitable for environments with
higher salt concentration
5ft. of power cable to better
facilitate the installation
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORN • Rev. 2024-6-11
ORN
ORDERING GUIDE - NON-STOCK ITEMS1
ORN BK YK
SERIES LUMEN
PACKAGE
(W)
NEMA
TYPE
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR
 TEMPERATURE
(K)
CASTING
COLOR
MOUNTING
OPTION
ORN
PS600 - 400/500/600W
3 -
5 -
3X3
5X5
32 - 120-347V
50K - 5 000K
BK - BLACK YK - YOKE
7 - 7X7 40K -
50K -
4 000K
5 000K
PS1000 - 600/800/1 000W
3 -
5 -
3X3
5X5 2 - 120-277V 40K -
50K -
4 000K
5 000K
3 -
5 -
3X3
5X5 15 - 200-480V 50K - 5 000K
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
PRODUCT
NUMBER
TYPE
GS011-S Glare shield for 600W
GS011-L Glare shield for 1 000W
LZP001 Laser Pointer2
CAS1012-SLIPFITTER Slipfitter 600W-1 000W¹
1 EPA value: 2.17ft² for 600W models and 3.85ft² for 1 000W
models with a 0° tilt
2 Laser pointer includes one rechargeable battery and
battery recharger
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
BRAND MODEL
Lutron DVSTV, NTSTV-DV
Legrand RH4FBL3PTC
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions.
Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on the
circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation
instructions. Consult dimming system manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may
require more than one product for stable operation. Aimlite recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED
products. Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
D
C
B
A
600W 1 000W
A IN. (CM) 14,7 (37,34) 21,3 (54,10)
B IN. (CM) 11,6 (29,46) 14,8 (37,59)
C IN. (CM) 16,2 (41,15) 23,7 (60,20)
D IN. (CM) 14,8 (37,59) 21,5 (54,61)
NET WEIGHT (LBS) 34.17 72.75
1 Please contact the factory for delivery time
Glare shield Laser Pointer Slipfitter